

Listed Company	Business activity	Net profit for period	Net profit for period	Change
		01.01.-30.09.2017 in MKD	01.01.-30.09.2016 in MKD	
Ading Skopje	Industry	17.616.000	26.435.000	-33,4%
Agroplod Resen	Industry	3.278.824	-3.774.866	-
Alkaloid Skopje	Farmacy	553.968.000	509.385.000	8,8%
Agromehanika Skopje	services	-1.696.000	54.200.000	-
Angropromet-Tikvesanka Kavadarci	services	1.796.000	4.246.000	-57,7%
Automakedonija Skopje	Trade	26.582.000	34.941.000	-23,9%
Rudnici Banani Skopje	Industry	3.593.000	2.360.000	52,2%
Beton Skopje	Construction	15.727.000	59.265.000	-73,5%
Beton Stip	Construction	-63.651.000	29.594.000	-
Blagoj Gorev Veles	Industry	-11.606.000	2.822.000	-
BIM Sveti Nikole	Industry	31.780.000	30.289.000	4,9%
FZC 11 Oktomvri Kumanovo	Industry	119.766.000	241.393.000	-50,4%
Centralna kooperativna banka Skopje	Banking	-7.658.140	-23.210.540	-
Debarski bani Capa Debar	services	29.197.000	11.540.000	153,0%
Dimko Mitrev Veles	Industry	338.000	540.000	-37,4%
Edinstvo Strumica	Industry	107.703	251.838	-57,2%
Evropa Skopje	Industry	40.821.000	20.482.000	99,3%
Fakom Skopje	Industry	3.228.000	497.000	549,5%
Fersped Skopje	services	82.954.000	-2.479.000	-
Fustelarko Borec Bitola	Industry	-1.977.000	8.129.000	-
Geras Cunev konfekcija Strumica	Trade	1.134.000	338.000	235,5%
Geras Cunev trgovija Strumica	Trade	-149.000	48.000	-
Granit Skopje	Construction	364.175.000	373.178.000	-2,4%
Grozd Strumica	Industry	43.045.000	48.271.500	-10,8%
Gradski Trgovski Centar Skopje	services	16.711.000	35.836.000	-53,4%
IDEVELOP Skopje	services	-1.758.000	-9.017.000	-
Internesnal Hotels AD Skopje	Hotels and restaurants	3.789.000	9.426.000	-59,8%
Interpromet Tetovo	Trade	5.035.000	4.110.000	22,5%
Jaka 80 Radovis	Farmacy	-9.144.000	16.332.000	-
Osiguruvanje Makedonija Skopje - Viena Insurance Grup	Insurance	56.425.280	87.982.649	-35,9%
Klanica so ladičnik Strumica	Agriculture	-2.363.000	6.293.000	-
Komercijalna banka Skopje	Banking	105.970.000	526.234.000	-79,9%
DS Smith AD Skopje	Industry	18.894.633	20.913.691	-9,7%
Fruktal MAK Skopje	Industry	4.744.000	5.327.000	-10,9%
Karpos Skopje	Construction	11.441.000	54.305.000	-78,9%
Karbo-Nova AD Kriva Palanka	Industry	-865.000	-1.655.000	-
Lotarija na Makedonija Skopje	services	26.008.000	6.623.000	292,7%
Pelisterka AD Skopje	Industry	2.595.000	6.033.000	-57,0%
ADUT Makedonija Bitola	services	7.752.000	6.364.000	21,8%
Makpromet Stip	Industry	21.296.000	12.310.000	73,0%
Makoteks Skopje	Trade	653.000	-10.200.000	-
Mermeren kombinat Prilep	Industry	544.530.000	130.218.000	318,2%
Makosped Skopje	services	-2.351.000	13.105.000	-
Moda Sveti Nikole	Trade	-3.001.000	23.147.000	-
Hoteli Metropol Ohrid	Hotels and restaurants	38.580.000	24.875.000	55,1%
Makpetrol Skopje	Trade with oil derivatives	203.679.000	269.317.000	-24,4%
Makedonijaturist Skopje	Hotels and restaurants	83.367.165	90.586.102	-8,0%
Vabtek MZT Skopje	Industry	-64.813.132	-48.044.000	-
MZT Pumpi Skopje	Industry	627.000	489.000	28,2%
Ograzden Strumica	Industry	2.765.000	718.000	285,1%
Nova stokovna kuka Strumica	Trade	-1.360.000	-107.000	-
Ohridska banka Skopje	Banking	208.572.000	425.031.000	-50,9%
Oilko KDA Skopje	services	48.404.000	54.733.000	-11,6%
OKTA Skopje	Trade with oil derivatives	135.221.351	267.720.928	-49,5%
Oranzerii Hamzali Strumica	Agriculture	65.299.000	76.261.000	-14,4%
Pekabesko AD Kadino, Ilinden	Industry	73.467.300	107.345.821	-31,6%
Popova Kula Demir Kapija	Industry	4.779.000	6.135.000	-22,1%

Listed Company	Business activity	Net profit for period	Net profit for period	Change
		01.01.-30.09.2017 in MKD	01.01.-30.09.2016 in MKD	
Prilepska Pivarnica Prilep	Industry	212.434.000	184.223.000	15,3%
Rade Koncar - aparatna tehnika Skopje	Industry	8.093.000	6.432.000	25,8%
Replek Skopje	Farmacy	85.897.762	62.295.800	37,9%
RZ Ekonomika Skopje	services	5.379.000	-2.840.000	-
RZ Institut Skopje	Industry	2.535.000	-9.435.000	-
RZ Inter-Transsped Skopje	services	4.821.000	-8.311.000	-
Arcelormittal Skopje (HRM) Skopje	Industry	-79.230.904	-20.116.148	-
Arcelormittal Skopje (CRM) Skopje	Industry	-149.555.581	-114.348.646	-
RZ Tehnicka kontrola Skopje	services	8.501.000	13.381.000	-36,5%
Ugotur Skopje	Hotels and restaurants	2.643.000	-269.000	-
RZ Uslugi Skopje	services	107.000	-2.807.000	-
Stopanska banka Bitola	Banking	40.271.000	2.292.000	1657,0%
Sovremen dom Prilep	services	15.692.000	27.704.000	-43,4%
Sileks Kratovo	Industry	-6.167.000	39.360.000	-
Skovin Skopje	Industry	-35.636.000	-88.417.000	-
Slavej Skopje	services	-14.724.000	10.555.000	-
Skopski Pazar Skopje	Trade	6.704.000	15.668.000	-57,2%
Strumicko pole s.Vasilevo	Agriculture	8.915.000	9.000.000	-0,9%
Sigurnosno staklo Prilep	Trade	-1.278.000	-1.334.000	-
Stopanska banka Skopje	Banking	1.881.167.000	1.855.035.000	1,4%
Makstil Skopje	Industry	3.569.000	1.503.000	137,5%
Stokopromet Skopje	Trade	103.000	192.000	-46,4%
Tajmiste Kicevo	Industry	559.000	1.285.000	-56,5%
TEAL-Alumina Tetovo	Industry	7.072.200	-10.740.000	-
Tehnometal Vardar Skopje	Trade	-191.691.000	22.000	-
Tehnokomerc Skopje	Trade	5.368.000	6.499.000	-17,4%
Makedonski Telekom Skopje	services	1.159.237.000	713.693.000	62,4%
Teteks Tetovo	Industry	44.405.000	32.591.000	36,2%
GD-Tikves Kavadarci	Agriculture	-20.656.000	4.961.000	-
Tutunski kombinat Prilep	Industry	-3.650.000	-36.969.000	-
Vinarska vizba Tikves Skopje	Industry	27.563.154	22.185.887	24,2%
NLB Banka Skopje	Banking	1.528.534.000	1.151.290.000	32,8%
Toplifikacija Skopje	services	7.117.212	11.379.544	-37,5%
Transkop-Patnicki soob. Bitola	services	1.915.000	-857.000	-
Trgotekstil maloprodazba Skopje	Trade	-1.127.000	-871.000	-
TTK Banka AD Skopje	Banking	65.374.611	17.714.213	269,1%
Univerzalna Investiciona Banka Skopje	Banking	190.235.000	116.859.000	62,8%
Cementarnica USJE Skopje	Industry	865.935.000	960.013.000	-9,8%
Vitaminka Prilep	Industry	15.406.000	37.751.000	-59,2%
Triglav osiguruvane Skopje	Insurance	73.447.650	59.237.030	24,0%
Veteks Veles	Industry	8.290.000	7.081.000	17,1%
ZAS Skopje	services	-261.000	-10.439.000	-
Zito Luks Skopje	Industry	27.798.462	23.539.000	18,1%
Zito Karaorman Kicevo	Industry	4.612.000	3.664.000	25,9%
ZK Pelagonija Bitola	Agriculture	-43.607.000	315.669.000	-
Zito Polog Tetovo	Industry	-1.237.000	6.432.000	-
Net profit		8.628.199.550	9.059.241.802	-4,76%
Net profit excluding Losses		9.349.412.307	9.465.483.003	
Total Losses		721.212.757	406.241.201	

	2017	2016
Number of Companies that reported Losses	27	22
Number of Companies that reported Gains	76	81
Total reports	103	103